SCONCES
SCONCES
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
AR300-D             AR300 - Direct
AS350-DWM      AS350 Diamond Wall
Outputs Color Temperature (CCT)
K30         3000 Kelvin
K35         3500 Kelvin
K40         4000 Kelvin
Color Rendering
 80         80 CRI
Fixture Lengths
Mounting
W              Wall Mount
Lens - Indirect
FDC
Voltage
120        120V
277        277V
UNV       Universal Voltage
(120V thru 277V)
Drivers - Dimming
DIM1        Dimming 100% to 1%
DIM5        Dimming 100% to 5%
DIM10      Dimming 100% to 10%
Fixture Notes:
1. All fixtures are factory pre-wired for a single circuit.
2. Unless otherwise requested, all fixtures contain integral-mount
“power-on-board” drivers.
3. Standard power supply (driver) is UL/CUL recognized, and available
with 0-10V dimming capability & 120 - 277 universal voltage.
pal-lighting.com
(713) 946-4343
4830 Timber Creek Dr.
Houston, TX 77017
2 3,
MLWV-I/D          Microlinea Valance - Indirect/Direct
Blank
Lens - Direct
LOH         LED Optimized Acrylic Lens
(AR300 Series)
Finish
F01M   Matte White
DIM0        Dimming 100% to 0%
Type:
Catalog Number:
Project Name:
AR300-I              AR300 - Indirect
AR300-I/D          AR300 - Indirect/Direct
PPCL                 Paladia Classical - Indirect
PPRD                Paladia Round - Indirect
PPST                 Paladia Stepped - Indirect
PPSQ                Paladia Square - Indirect
K50         5000 Kelvin
K27         2700 Kelvin
KRD        Static Red Color
KGR        Static Green Color
KBL         Static Blue Color
KVL         Static Violet Color
AR300, AS350 & PALADIA Series:
AR300: 13" Lit
             16” Overall (with End Caps)
AS350: 13" Lit
             13-5/8" Overall (with End Caps)
Paladia: 13" Lit
              14-1/8" Overall (with End Caps)
MLWV-I/D MICROLINEA VALANCE:
MLWV-I/D 18" Overall
Mounting Orientation
H            Horizontal
V            Vertical
AR300-Direct or Indirect Series